Merchant Details

Department

Chief Executive group
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Customer Services & Business
Chief Executive
Corporate Property
Corporate Property

Chief Executive group
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Chief Executive

Chief Executive

Chief Executive group
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Community and Wellbeing
Operational Services

HR

Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Chief Executive

Leaal & Democratic Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Chief Executive

Chief Executive
Operational Services
Operational Services
Chief Executive

Chief Executive

Chief Executive

Chief Executive
Operational Services
Chief Executive group
Customer Services & Business
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Legal & Democratic Services
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Chief Executive
Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Legal & Democratic Services
Chief Executive group
Venues and Facilities

WAITROSE 104
MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA
ASDA SUPERSTORE
SUPERDRUG STORES PLC
REGENT

WAITROSE 104

BITTOMS KINGSTON
MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA
AMAZON.CO.UK
MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA
SURREY SPORTS PARK LIM
SURREY SPORTS PARK LIM
MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA
MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
SCREWEFIX DIRECT

Amazon UK Marketplace
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
GROUND SERV

THE REFECTORY
SAINSBURYS PETROL
MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA
SCREWEFIX DIRECT
MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

BEM COFFEE LTD

FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI
ELM FARM & NURSERIES
Amazon Prime

TIMPSON LTD

FACEBK DFVY5DSWV2
SURREY SPORTS PARK LIM
SAINSBURY'S S/IMKT
SCREWFIX DIRECT

WM MORRISONS

NEW SOUTHERN RAILW
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

Amazon UK Retail

CPC

SAINSBURY'S S/IMKT
SAINSBURY'S S/IMKT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

TFL ROAD CHARGE
AMAZON.CO.UK

HOMEBASE LTD 127

Amazon UK Marketplace
POUNDLAND LTD 1317
POUNDLAND LTD 1317

ALDI

Payment Date Net Trans Purpose of spend

30/06/17
02/07/17
29/06/17
16/06/17
02/07/17
10/06/17
16/06/17
27/06/17
22/06/17
20/06/17
18/06/17
18/06/17
28/06/17
28/06/17
12/06/17
27/06/17
02/06/17
14/06/17
13/06/17
15/06/17
14/06/17
18/06/17
09/06/17
15/06/17
30/06/17
11/06/17
02/06/17
25/06/17
06/06/17
13/06/17
06/06/17
07/06/17
30/06/17
17/06/17
29/06/17
23/06/17
25/06/17
19/06/17
26/06/17
28/06/17
26/06/17
17/06/17
06/06/17
04/06/17
27/06/17
22/06/17
27/06/17
23/06/17
23/06/17
07/06/17
21/06/17

1.00 Confectionery for Manager's
1.29 Milk
2.00 Presentation wallet
2.88 Plasters for First Aid
2.99 Subsistence
3.00 Parking for Meeting
3.00 Parking for Meeting
3.20 Managers huddle
3.48 Food hygiene sign
3.75 Milk
4.00 Refreshments at SYG
4.05 Refreshments at SYG
4.09 Managers huddle
4.41 Milk, lemons & limes
4.65 Coffee shop provisions
4.98 MOW equipment
4.16 Butane propane mix
5.50 Star embellishments - Corp
5.75 Coffee shop provisions
5.85 Coffee shop provisions
4.99 Primer bulb
6.00 Subsistence
5.08 Petrol for hire vehicle
6.39 Milk
5.50 Community alarm equipment
6.78 Milk
7.05 Items for washing machine
7.25 Subsistence
7.25 Subsistence
7.95 Duck food
7.99 Prime m/ship
8.00 Subsistence
8.00 Subsistence
8.00 Subsistence
8.10 Groceries for Civic Service
6.83 Gorilla glue
8.30 Mar Huddle lunch
8.50 Travel to meeting
8.75 Forks
8.98 Food safety book for training
8.19 Trunking
10.00 Biscuits for election count
10.65 Coffee shop provisions
11.00 Coffee shop provisions
11.50 Congestion charge
11.85 BBO
12.32 Fence mesh
12.34 Cake covers
13.00 Buiscuits for count
13.00 Confectionery for Manager's
14.06 Provisions

Merchant Categ

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Drug Stores and Pharmacies

Eating places and Restaurants

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Membership Clubs (Sports, Recreation, Athletic),
Membership Clubs (Sports, Recreation, Athletic),
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Book Stores

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Book Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Nurseries — Lawn and Garden Supply Store
Eating places and Restaurants

Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Household Appliance Stores

Eating places and Restaurants

Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Misc. Food Stores — Convenience Stores and
Direct Marketing — Continuity/Subscription Merchant
Shop Repair Shops and Shoe Shine Parlors, and Hat
Advertising Services

Membership Clubs (Sports, Recreation, Athletic),
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Passenger Railways

Household Appliance Stores

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Electrical Parts and Equipment

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Toll and Bridge Fees

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Discount Stores

Discount Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets



Merchant Details

Department

Operational Services
Chief Executive

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Chief Executive

Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Chief Executive

Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

WICKES

P1ZZA EXPRESS
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
HALFORDS 0731
HALFORDS 0731
Amazon UK Marketplace
WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK
APPLE STORE R227

BP RUSHETT CONNECT
Amazon UK Marketplace
GROUND SERV
MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA
AMAZON.CO.UK

NEW SOUTHERN RAILW
HOMEBASE LTD 127
FACEBK V4TY3D6XV2
NEW SOUTHERN RAILW
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
Amazon UK Retail
DOORFIT PRODUCTS
Amazon UK Marketplace
AMAZON.CO.UK

DVLA DUP REG DOC
EPSOM DOWNS SERVIC
EPSOM DOWNS SERVIC
APPLE STORE R227
SAINSBURY'S S/IMKT
HOMEBASE LTD 127
SAINSBURYS PETROL
RAVEN HOUSING TRUS
SAINSBURYS PETROL
Amazon UK Marketplace
TIMPSON LTD
AMAZON.CO.UK

Amazon UK Marketplace
SELFSERVE TICKET
SCREWFIX DIRECT
GROUND SERV

GLOBAL FOODSERVICE EQU
Amazon UK Retail
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
SAWBITS

ASDA SUPERSTORE
AMAZON.CO.UK
WICKES

Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
FARM FENCING LTD
Amazon UK Marketplace

Payment Date Net Trans Purpose of spend

22/06/17
27/06/17
02/06/17
16/06/17
26/06/17
30/06/17
27/06/17
20/06/17
30/06/17
20/06/17
23/06/17
28/06/17
22/06/17
14/06/17
21/06/17
20/06/17
29/06/17
20/06/17
05/06/17
22/06/17
22/06/17
26/06/17
15/06/17
16/06/17
21/06/17
20/06/17
14/06/17
16/06/17
16/06/17
12/06/17
16/06/17
30/06/17
13/06/17
05/06/17
29/06/17
16/06/17
06/06/17
02/06/17
12/06/17
21/06/17
21/06/17
13/06/17
28/06/17
02/06/17
14/06/17
14/06/17
06/06/17
30/06/17
12/06/17
15/06/17
01/07/17

12.14 WD40 & trimming knife blade

15.45 driver subsistence
15.75 Volunteer refreshments
13.32 Reaqistration plate
13.32 Reaistration plate
16.20 Chainsaw helmet
16.27 Cash box

14.00 Display adaptor

14.27 Strimmer fuel

17.98 Bell for fire alarms etc
15.00 Base air cleaner

18.10 Groceries for Civic Service
18.37 BBO

18.40 Travel to LGA course
18.57 Mesh, wire

20.00 Boosts

20.60 Travel to course

21.00 Nonfood

21.74 Baa

19.24 Security key

23.42 BBO

23.99 Uniform

25.00 Replacement V5C
20.94 Fuel for hire vehicle
25.43 Fuel for hire vehicle
22.46 Display adaptor

28.75 Hospitality aroceries
28.84 Paint/brushes

24.96 Fuel for hire vehicle
30.00 Security fob

25.17 Fuel for hire vehicle
33.80 safety aloves

34.00 St Helens/HNP

34.61 Bag

34.76 Boots

35.00 Dementia conference
29.98 Towbar adaptors for trailers
33.33 Strimmer

30.07 Milk containers

36.25 Boots

36.30 Uniform

36.99 Boots

38.48 Boots

32.74 Sprocket & strimmer blade
39.70 Provisions

39.99 Boots

34.58 Postcrete, screws
35.92 Bowsaw blades

44.40 Tick remover

37.03 Pin on plate & corkscrew
38.13 Secateurs

Merchant Categ

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Eating places and Restaurants

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Bicycle Shops — Sales and Service

Bicycle Shops — Sales and Service

Book Stores

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
Electronic Sales

Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Nurseries — Lawn and Garden Supply Store
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Passenger Railways

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Advertising Services

Passenger Railways

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified

Glass, Paint, and Wallpaper Stores

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
Electronic Sales

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Shop Repair Shops and Shoe Shine Parlors, and Hat
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Book Stores

Passenger Railways

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Nurseries — Lawn and Garden Supply Store
Commercial Equipment, Not Elsewhere Classified
Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Book Stores

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Nurseries — Lawn and Garden Supply Store
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Book Stores

Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores



Merchant Details

Department

Chief Executive
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Chief Executive
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
HR

Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Chief Executive

Housina and Environmental

Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Chief Executive

Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities

ASDA PETROL 4167
Amazon UK Retail

ELM FARM & NURSERIES
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SAINSBURYS PETROL
HOMEBASE LTD 127
ASDA PETROL 4167
EPSOM ALL CLASS MOT SERV
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
BP EWELL CONNECT
WICKES

Amazon UK Marketplace
SAINSBURY'S S/IMKT
AVANGATE*WONDERSHARE.C
Amazon UK Retail
CANOPY

JAMES BOYLAN SAFETY
Amazon UK Marketplace
THE STAGE

Amazon UK Marketplace

MAKRO SELF SERVICE CROYDO

AW CHAMPION LTD
LABELRITE

Amazon UK Marketplace
WWW.GEEZERSPALACE.CO.U
WANDSWORTH COUNCIL INT
Amazon UK Marketplace

ALDI

HALFORDS 0731

TRAINLINE

Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Retail

Amazon UK Retail

Amazon UK Retail

AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

MAILCHIMP *MONTHLY
TIMMY ALL IN ONE
MAILCHIMP *MONTHLY
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
WWW.BOXFITUK.COM
HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.
JS ONLINE GROCERY

CPC

AO RETAIL LIMITED
HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.
JS ONLINE GROCERY
OFFICE OUTLET

TESCO STORE 3235

CPC

Payment Date Net Trans Purpose of spend

10/06/17
18/06/17
28/06/17
19/06/17
20/06/17
28/06/17
27/06/17
20/06/17
05/06/17
07/06/17
01/06/17
08/06/17
06/06/17
19/06/17
21/06/17
24/06/17
02/06/17
21/06/17
17/06/17
26/06/17
14/06/17
16/06/17
07/06/17
07/06/17
15/06/17
09/06/17
22/06/17
14/06/17
19/06/17
02/06/17
12/06/17
14/06/17
20/06/17
20/06/17
20/06/17
20/06/17
02/07/17
19/06/17
02/06/17
29/06/17
14/06/17
09/06/17
02/06/17
06/06/17
06/06/17
22/06/17
27/06/17
20/06/17
22/06/17
12/06/17
26/06/17

38.34 Fuel

48.08 Boots

50.00 Cattle salt licks
50.40 Water

42.47 Diesel for hire van
51.24 Noticeboard backing
44.42 Fuel

54.85 MOT for quad bike
54.95 boots

54.95 boots

45.83 Sweeper fuel

46.91 Tote trays, platfor, postcrete

56.53 3 bells
60.00 Fans
50.74 Video software
64.19 uniform
69.08 Green Flag lunch
70.76 Safety boots
70.86 Mirror wall stickers, photo
71.00 Magazine subs
74.99 Boots
64.47 Tuck shop supplies
64.66 Posts, screws
65.70 Enagraved labels
83.34 polo shirts
85.48 Equipment for SYG
90.00 Traininag course
91.70 boots
97.45 provisions
82.11 Battery charger/tools
103.53 Conference travel
105.80 polo shirts
111.18 chairs
111.19 Chairs
111.19 Chairs
111.19 Chairs
119.28 E Subs
120.00 Fans
120.21 e subscription
120.72 safety aloves
129.20 boots
109.46 Equipment for SYG
135.00 Radio mic licences
135.75 Tea, coffee etc
113.57 UPS & display adaptors
138.99 Fridae
140.00 Wireless licence
151.20 Tea, coffee etc
126.34 Tape dispenser
157.51 Tea, coffee, cleaning etc
132.58 AV cables & connectors

Merchant Categ

Automated Fuel Dispensers

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Misc. Food Stores — Convenience Stores and
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Automated Fuel Dispensers

Automotive Service Shops

Book Stores

Book Stores

Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Card Shops, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops
Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Eating places and Restaurants

Men’s Women’s and Children’s Uniforms and
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Theatrical Producers (Except Motion Pictures), Ticket
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Wholesale Clubs

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Durable Goods, Not Elsewhere Classified
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Sporting Goods Stores

Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Bicycle Shops — Sales and Service

Passenger Railways

Book Stores

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Card Shops, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops
Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Sporting Goods Stores

Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere Defined)
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Electrical Parts and Equipment

Household Appliance Stores

Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere Defined)
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Electrical Parts and Equipment



Department

Venues and Facilities
Community and Wellbeing
Operational Services
Legal & Democratic Services
Operational Services
Financial services
Community and Wellbeing
Operational Services
Chief Executive

HR

Financial services

Merchant Details

APPLE STORE R227
GOVINDA STORES
Amazon UK Marketplace
HMCTS-SURREY125
SCREWFIX DIRECT
HMCTS-SURREY125
GOVINDA STORES
WWW.FTA.CO.UK
WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK
EB *THE DISRUPTIVE HR
HMCTS-SURREY125

Payment Date Net Trans Purpose of spend

21/06/17
16/06/17
29/06/17
08/06/17
02/06/17
14/06/17
06/06/17
27/06/17
02/06/17
21/06/17
14/06/17

158.00 Macbook repair

214.83 Meals on wheels/shopping

214.99 polo shirts

226.00 Court Fees

194.15 Cable ties and Paint

245.00 Court fees

308.48 Meals on wheels/shopping

380.00 Drivers hours books

545.00 LGA Conference

695.00 Professional training
1134.00 Court Fees

Merchant Categor

Electronic Sales

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Fines

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Fines

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere Defined)
Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Fines



